
TUESDAY & THURSDAY
LOOP 1 LOOP 2
9.30am - Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens
9.35am 11.20am Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)
9.40am 11.25am Salvation Army Auburn (Park Rd)
9.45am 11.30am Auburn Station (South Pde)
9.50am - Auburn Hospital (Hargrave Rd)
9.55am 11.40am Berala Station (Woodburn Rd)
10.05am 11.50am Regents Park Library (Amy St)
- 12.05pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
10.15am 12.15pm Lidcombe Station (Railway Pde)
10.25am 12.25pm Corner of Nicholson & Platform St 
10.35am 12.35pm Lidcombe Super Centre (John St)
10.45am - Auburn Centre for Community (Macquarie St)
10.50am 12.45pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
10.55am - Auburn Library (Susan St)
11.00am 12.55pm Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)
11.05am 1.00pm Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY
LOOP 1 LOOP 2
9.30am - Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens
9.35am 11.40am Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)
9.40am - Salvation Army Auburn (Park Rd)
9.40am 11.45am Auburn Station (South Pde)
9.45am - Auburn Hospital (Hargrave Rd)
9.50am 11.55am Berala Station (Woodburn Rd)
10.00am 12.05pm Regents Park Library (Amy St)
10.15am 12.15pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
10.20am - Auburn Library (Susan St)
10.25am - Auburn Hospital (Hargrave Rd)
10.35am 12.40pm Lidcombe Station (Railway Pde)
10.45am 12.50pm Corner of Nicholson & Platform St
10.55am 1.00pm Lidcombe Super Centre (John St)
11.05am - Auburn Centre for Community (Macquarie St)
11.15am 1.10pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
11.20am 1.15pm Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)
11.25am 1.20pm Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens

TUESDAY & THURSDAY
LOOP 3 (IN REVERSE)
1.30pm Salvation Army Auburn (Park Rd)
1.40pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
1.45pm Auburn Library (Susan St)
1.50pm Auburn Hospital (Hargrave Rd)
1.55pm Berala Station (Woodburn Rd)
2.00pm Regents Park Library (Amy St) 
2.10pm Lidcombe Station (Railway Pde)
2.20pm Corner of Nicholson & Platform St 
2.30pm Lidcombe Super Centre (John St) 
2.40pm Auburn Centre for  

Community (Macquarie St)
2.50pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
2.55pm Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)
3.05pm Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens
3.10pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
3.20pm Finish 

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY
LOOP 3 (IN REVERSE)
1.55pm Salvation Army Auburn (Park Rd)
2.00pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
2.05pm Auburn Library (Susan St)
2.10pm Auburn Hospital (Hargrave Rd)
2.15pm Berala Station (Woodburn Rd)
2.25pm Regents Park Library (Amy St) 
2.35pm Lidcombe Station (Railway Pde)
2.45pm Corner of Nicholson & Platform St
2.55pm Lidcombe Super Centre (John St) 
3.05pm Auburn Centre for  

Community (Macquarie St)
3.15pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
3.20pm Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)
3.25pm Auburn Station (South Pde)
3.25pm Finish

Access Loop bus service

  For further information, phone 9632 2765 or visit www.cumberland.nsw.gov.au

These services do not operate on public holidays  
or between the Christmas and New Year period. 

Priority will be given 
to seniors, people with 
disability and carers.

Please phone 9632 2765 the 
day prior to your trip to book 
a priority wheelchair space.

This bus wll only stop at designated 
Access Loop bus stops and will not 
stop if it is already full.

FREE BUS SERVICE



FREE BUS SERVICE

Rivers & Gardens Loop bus service

SATURDAY & SUNDAY SERVICE ONLY
LOOP 1 LOOP 2
9.30am - Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens
9.35am 11.55am Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)

9.45am 12.00noon Auburn Station (South Pde)

9.55am 12.10pm Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens
10.05am - Auburn Hospital (Hargrave Rd)

10.10am 12.20pm Berala Station (Woodburn Rd)

10.20am 12.30pm Auburn Station (South Pde)

- 12.40pm Peacock Gallery/The Botanic Gardens
10.35am - Granville Pool (Enid St)

10.45am - Auburn Station (South Pde)

10.55am 12.55pm Lidcombe Station (Railway Pde)

11.10am 1.05pm Corner of Nicholson & Platform St

11.20am 1.15pm Lidcombe Super Centre (John St) 

11.30am 1.25pm Auburn Station (South Pde)

11.35am 1.30pm Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)

11.40am 1.35pm Peacock Gallery/Auburn Botanic Gardens

LOOP 3 (IN REVERSE)
2.20pm Granville Pool (Enid St)

2.35pm Auburn Station (South Pde)

2.40pm Auburn Library (Susan St)

2.45pm Auburn Hospital (Hargrave Rd)

2.50pm Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)

3.00pm Berala Station (Woodburn Rd)

3.15pm Lidcombe Station (Railway Pde)

3.25pm Corner of Nicholson & Platform St

3.35pm Lidcombe Super Centre (John St)

3.45pm Auburn Station (South Pde)

3.55pm Seniors Units Auburn (Tavistock St)

4.00pm Peacock Gallery/The Botanic Gardens
4.10pm Auburn Station (South Pde)

4.20pm Finish

  For further information, phone 9632 2765 or visit www.cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Priority will be given to seniors, people 
with disability and carers.

Please phone 9632 2765 the day prior to  
your trip to book a priority wheelchair space.

Auburn Botanic Gardens Walks

Peacock Gallery

Fauna Park and Bird Aviary

Auburn Arts Studio

THINGS TO DO AND SEE AT THE AUBURN 
BOTANIC GARDENS:


